
 
GREAT NECK LIBRARY 

FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 
JANUARY 2018 – JANUARY 2019 

 
 

All Committee meetings are held at 7:30 pm in the  
Multi-Purpose Room at Main Library, unless otherwise posted. 

 
Thursday, January 11, 2018 

Thursday, February 15, 2018 

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 

Thursday, April 12, 2018 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 

Wednesday, June 13, 2018  

Thursday, July 12, 2018 

Tuesday, August 16, 2018 

Thursday, September 6, 2018 

Tuesday, October 18, 2018 

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 

Wednesday, December 6, 2018 

Thursday, January 10, 2019 


